3
29
With single-phase motors  type M (see motor choice guideline  in
paragraph ACCESSORIES) performances are 20% lower than the
three-phase motor.
ALI3 VRS (ballscrew) (Vac 3-phase)
Fmax
(N)

	 A1 = Eyelet (Std  pag.30)	 A4 = Rod end
	 A3 = Yoke + Clip	 A7 = M10 male
ORDERING KEY
ALI3 / 0250 / M01 / CA-400/50-T-56-4-0,09 / AB / M1 / 1 / E01 / 2FC1 / P0T01A / FC1 / P1 / A1
NOTE: COMPLETE THE ORDERING KEY ADDING THE OPTIONS YOU CAN FIND IN THE   “ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS” SECTION
B = 175 + corsa/stroke
27
15
16
Ø10 H11
20
Ø10 h8
11
20
201010
10
7
16
B = 122 + corsa/stroke15
27
Ø10 H11
32
Ch
.1
9
M
10
10
10
7
A3 = FORCELLA CON CLIP DIN 71752 / UNI 1676
A3 = YOKE WITH CLIP DIN 71752 / UNI 1676
A7 = FILETTO MASCHIO M10
A7 = M10 MALE
B = 179 + corsa/stroke
16
15
27
Ø10 H11
15
14
10
.5
Ø
30Ø10 H7
10
10
7
A4 = TESTA A SNODO DIN 648 serie K / UNI 6126
A4 = ROD END DIN 648 serie K / UNI 6126
Litex  www.litex.se   -   info@litex.se   -   040-214120 Tel.   -   Malmö SE-21377   -   25 Sporregatan   -   AB